
Place 
First 
Name Last Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Caleb Moosman M 23 17:28.0 

2 Zach Brown M 35 17:47.0 

3 Sean Johnson M 18 19:18.5 

4 Brenna Symoniak F 26 20:06.4 

5 Adam Smith M 30 20:06.6 

6 Ryan Hunter M 30 21:12.5 

7 David Gardner M 33 21:34.9 

8 Brooke Weber F 36 22:19.7 

9 Jared Havens M 34 22:30.0 

10 Jennifer Frimml F 40 22:38.4 

11 Seth Hicks M 14 23:05.8 

12 Alex Grubic M 38 23:20.0 

13 Jackson Rogers M 11 23:30.9 

14 Jessica Rogers F 42 23:31.2 

15 Marlon Hernandez M 35 23:33.3 

16 Mark Maeias M 31 23:35.8 

17 Evan Carson M 26 23:42.4 

18 Shelby Jacob F 22 23:49.0 

19 Ethan Miller M 28 23:56.7 

20 Chris Thorne M 46 23:59.0 

21 Matthew Kinney M 43 24:54.4 

22 Elizabeth Nelson F 36 24:56.3 

23 Chris Nelson M 39 24:56.6 

24 David Meissner M 37 25:02.9 

25 Allan Earl Reyes M 38 25:03.8 

26 Kyle Kulm M 47 25:08.8 

27 Steven Kreft M 32 25:14.1 

28 Leigh Sund F 20 25:17.7 

29 Nicky 
Cook-
Desler F 41 25:23.1 

30 Heather Kimber F 21 25:24.5 

31 Jess Raper F 29 25:25.7 

32 Justin Smith M 39 25:26.8 

33 Lucy Trowbridge F 8 25:29.6 

34 Mike Trowbridge M 42 25:49.7 

35 Pamela Clarke F 47 25:50.6 

36 Patrick Nestor M 49 25:53.0 

37 Corey Clausen M 36 26:16.9 

38 Aaron Wrzesinski M 24 26:23.1 

39 Cat Lasswell F 24 26:26.4 



40 Emily Bos F 41 26:30.9 

41 Carlos Romero M 31 26:34.5 

42 Joey Cilinceon M 24 26:40.1 

43 Bradley Bigelow M 60 26:40.8 

44 Mikaila Wireman F 25 26:46.8 

45 Bill Bohn M 58 26:54.2 

46 Joanna Pappas F 31 27:15.1 

47 Greg Pappas M 31 27:39.4 

48 Kalie Presteen F 26 27:40.1 

49 Elaine Meissner F 37 27:43.2 

50 Debbie symoniak F 59 27:50.0 

51 Alisha Spencer F 30 27:50.7 

52 Megan Copps F 28 27:59.3 

53 Jesse Copps M 28 28:19.8 

54 SHANON Fischer F 34 28:23.0 

55 Gwen Johnston F 43 28:23.6 

56 Ken Hall M 56 28:42.3 

57 Jessica Perry F 31 29:04.0 

58 Kim Lybecker F 49 29:20.8 

59 Eric Blatz M 55 29:22.6 

60 Aaron Fischer M 37 29:34.8 

61 Randall Nash M 58 29:42.9 

62 Lori Nash F 57 29:52.5 

63 Fred Eningowuk M 58 30:29.5 

64 Logan Rogers M 9 30:29.7 

65 Danielle Alleman F 27 30:37.7 

66 Quinton Smith M 33 30:39.7 

67 Gayle Kinney F 33 31:00.9 

68 Marcus Campbell M 34 31:27.1 

69 Meagan Kiene F 34 31:35.9 

70 Joshua Ford M 24 31:40.8 

71 Hannah Williams F 26 31:41.9 

72 Garrett Knoll M 26 31:47.9 

73 Gunnar Sterlington M 25 31:58.6 

74 Kelsie Howerton F 24 31:59.8 

75 Lis Bratlien F 36 32:00.3 

76 Gwen Stodola F 13 32:00.8 

77 Mason McClure M 7 32:20.7 

78 Lori Stock F 58 32:23.8 

79 Stephanie Kraft F 35 32:26.8 

80 APRIL Thomson F 55 32:36.6 



81 Jason Bratlien M 37 32:38.7 

82 Hannah Jacob F 23 32:44.5 

83 Lucas Jacob M 24 32:55.6 

84 Brooklyn Alke F 41 33:25.3 

85 Kimberly Rutherford F 47 33:25.3 

86 Tamara Eningowuk F 15 33:25.7 

87 Ralph PeRone M 55 33:28.8 

88 Brad Hall M 58 33:56.7 

89 Erica Eggeman F 22 33:57.3 

90 Edward Moreno M 24 33:58.2 

91 Kyla Strupp F 40 34:10.1 

92 Kyle Rink M 25 34:12.6 

93 Kim Hicks F 47 34:12.9 

94 Kim Sutherland F 49 34:43.4 

95 Carter  Sutherland F 17 34:43.9 

96 Camryn Sutherland F 15 34:56.4 

97 Pete Sutherland M 53 34:57.7 

98 Jamie Liden F 42 35:07.1 

99 Stefanie Cilinceon F 25 36:04.7 

100 Zander Albertson M 25 36:05.6 

101 Tucker Alexander M 35 36:10.1 

102 Shannon  Alexander F 31 36:10.6 

103 Novie Kruger F 38 36:10.9 

104 Kurtis Zender M 26 36:45.1 

105 Madison Price F 25 36:45.5 

106 Lynda Field F 55 36:50.1 

107 Kayla Hobbs F 32 37:01.1 

108 Mike Dougan M 56 37:01.4 

109 Diane McClain F 62 37:12.4 

110 Amy Tryon F 46 37:20.3 

111 Layla Montroy F 8 37:21.7 

112 Hannah Montroy F 40 37:23.4 

113 Deborah Hall F 52 37:24.2 

114 Mary PeRone F 58 38:09.2 

115 ANGELA LAMBERT F 38 38:23.5 

116 Rebecca Campbell F 32 39:14.2 

117 Lacie DeBoer F 30 39:56.3 

118 JAMI KING F 42 41:23.0 

119 Blair Dowdy F 9 43:39.0 

120 Richie Dowdy M 36 43:39.6 

121 Cherly Westra F 48 43:40.4 



122 Kim Veltkamp F 37 44:02.0 

123 Meghann Hernandez F 34 44:02.4 

124 Sarah Judd F 26 44:12.3 

125 Sean Hicks M 49 44:12.6 

126 Clara Griffeth F 0 44:57.3 

127 Julie Wickstrom F 38 44:57.3 

128 Kristina Griffeth F 28 45:04.2 

129 Clinton Griffeth M 31 45:04.8 

130 Brenda Pedraza F 23 45:25.1 

131 Jacob Hall M 27 45:25.6 

132 Dianna Whitney F 41 47:41.1 

133 Patricia Eningowuk F 58 47:42.0 

134 Penelope Waters F 8 49:10.5 

135 Laurel Sloane F 31 49:24.1 

136 Chelsey Wittmer F 32 49:29.8 

137 Sunita Sinclair F 32 49:30.3 

138 Kirsty Trezise F 31 49:30.9 

139 Jessie Lohrmeyer F 34 49:32.4 

140 Nicole Koelling F 31 49:37.0 

141 Althea Harris F 29 51:33.8 

142 Alivia Jelinski F 28 52:23.0 

143 Lezlie Fox F 55 53:24.9 

144 Rick Fox M 59 53:25.6 

145 JACKIE REED F 52 53:27.5 

146 Randy Anderson M 55 53:33.7 

147 SCOTT REED M 51 53:58.9 

148 Rosie Anderson F 55 53:59.3 

X Erin Baker F 49 NT 

X Lindsay Cox F 36 NT 

X Robert Cox M 46 NT 

X Justin DeBoer F 33 NT 

X Shasonta Delmage F 45 NT 

X Nico Layman M 0 NT 

X Hazel Lohrmeyer F 0 NT 

X Ellie McCormack F 6 NT 

X Lauren McCormack F 3 NT 

X Shaylene McCoy F 31 NT 

X Branden McCoy M 31 NT 

X Brian Morgans M 46 NT 

X Sierra Podorean F 37 NT 

X Desiree Sobjack F 30 NT 



X Vincent Stodola M 11 NT 

X Tanya Walls F 46 NT 

X Quinn Waters F 0 NT 

X Rob Westford M 42 NT 

 

5k Male Overall 

Place 
First 
Name Last Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Caleb Moosman M 23 17:28.0 

2 Zach Brown M 35 17:47.0 

3 Sean Johnson M 18 19:18.5 

4 Adam Smith M 30 20:06.6 

5 Ryan Hunter M 30 21:12.5 

6 David Gardner M 33 21:34.9 

7 Jared Havens M 34 22:30.0 

8 Seth Hicks M 14 23:05.8 

9 Alex Grubic M 38 23:20.0 

10 Jackson Rogers M 11 23:30.9 

11 Marlon Hernandez M 35 23:33.3 

12 Mark Maeias M 31 23:35.8 

13 Evan Carson M 26 23:42.4 

14 Ethan Miller M 28 23:56.7 

15 Chris Thorne M 46 23:59.0 

16 Matthew Kinney M 43 24:54.4 

17 Chris Nelson M 39 24:56.6 

18 David Meissner M 37 25:02.9 

19 Allan Earl Reyes M 38 25:03.8 

20 Kyle Kulm M 47 25:08.8 

21 Steven Kreft M 32 25:14.1 

22 Justin Smith M 39 25:26.8 

23 Mike Trowbridge M 42 25:49.7 

24 Patrick Nestor M 49 25:53.0 

25 Corey Clausen M 36 26:16.9 

26 Aaron Wrzesinski M 24 26:23.1 

27 Carlos Romero M 31 26:34.5 

28 Joey Cilinceon M 24 26:40.1 

29 Bradley Bigelow M 60 26:40.8 

30 Bill Bohn M 58 26:54.2 

31 Greg Pappas M 31 27:39.4 

32 Jesse Copps M 28 28:19.8 



33 Ken Hall M 56 28:42.3 

34 Eric Blatz M 55 29:22.6 

35 Aaron Fischer M 37 29:34.8 

36 Randall Nash M 58 29:42.9 

37 Fred Eningowuk M 58 30:29.5 

38 Logan Rogers M 9 30:29.7 

39 Quinton Smith M 33 30:39.7 

40 Marcus Campbell M 34 31:27.1 

41 Joshua Ford M 24 31:40.8 

42 Garrett Knoll M 26 31:47.9 

43 Gunnar Sterlington M 25 31:58.6 

44 Mason McClure M 7 32:20.7 

45 Jason Bratlien M 37 32:38.7 

46 Lucas Jacob M 24 32:55.6 

47 Ralph PeRone M 55 33:28.8 

48 Brad Hall M 58 33:56.7 

49 Edward Moreno M 24 33:58.2 

50 Kyle Rink M 25 34:12.6 

51 Pete Sutherland M 53 34:57.7 

52 Zander Albertson M 25 36:05.6 

53 Tucker Alexander M 35 36:10.1 

54 Kurtis Zender M 26 36:45.1 

55 Mike Dougan M 56 37:01.4 

56 Richie Dowdy M 36 43:39.6 

57 Sean Hicks M 49 44:12.6 

58 Clinton Griffeth M 31 45:04.8 

59 Jacob Hall M 27 45:25.6 

60 Rick Fox M 59 53:25.6 

61 Randy Anderson M 55 53:33.7 

62 SCOTT REED M 51 53:58.9 

X Robert Cox M 46 NT 

X Nico Layman M 0 NT 

X Branden McCoy M 31 NT 

X Brian Morgans M 46 NT 

X Vincent Stodola M 11 NT 

X Rob Westford M 42 NT 

 

 

 

 



5k Female Overall 

Place 
First 
Name Last Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Brenna Symoniak F 26 20:06.4 

2 Brooke Weber F 36 22:19.7 

3 Jennifer Frimml F 40 22:38.4 

4 Jessica Rogers F 42 23:31.2 

5 Shelby Jacob F 22 23:49.0 

6 Elizabeth Nelson F 36 24:56.3 

7 Leigh Sund F 20 25:17.7 

8 Nicky 
Cook-
Desler F 41 25:23.1 

9 Heather Kimber F 21 25:24.5 

10 Jess Raper F 29 25:25.7 

11 Lucy Trowbridge F 8 25:29.6 

12 Pamela Clarke F 47 25:50.6 

13 Cat Lasswell F 24 26:26.4 

14 Emily Bos F 41 26:30.9 

15 Mikaila Wireman F 25 26:46.8 

16 Joanna Pappas F 31 27:15.1 

17 Kalie Presteen F 26 27:40.1 

18 Elaine Meissner F 37 27:43.2 

19 Debbie symoniak F 59 27:50.0 

20 Alisha Spencer F 30 27:50.7 

21 Megan Copps F 28 27:59.3 

22 SHANON Fischer F 34 28:23.0 

23 Gwen Johnston F 43 28:23.6 

24 Jessica Perry F 31 29:04.0 

25 Kim Lybecker F 49 29:20.8 

26 Lori Nash F 57 29:52.5 

27 Danielle Alleman F 27 30:37.7 

28 Gayle Kinney F 33 31:00.9 

29 Meagan Kiene F 34 31:35.9 

30 Hannah Williams F 26 31:41.9 

31 Kelsie Howerton F 24 31:59.8 

32 Lis Bratlien F 36 32:00.3 

33 Gwen Stodola F 13 32:00.8 

34 Lori Stock F 58 32:23.8 

35 Stephanie Kraft F 35 32:26.8 

36 APRIL Thomson F 55 32:36.6 

37 Hannah Jacob F 23 32:44.5 



38 Brooklyn Alke F 41 33:25.3 

39 Kimberly Rutherford F 47 33:25.3 

40 Tamara Eningowuk F 15 33:25.7 

41 Erica Eggeman F 22 33:57.3 

42 Kyla Strupp F 40 34:10.1 

43 Kim Hicks F 47 34:12.9 

44 Kim Sutherland F 49 34:43.4 

45 Carter  Sutherland F 17 34:43.9 

46 Camryn Sutherland F 15 34:56.4 

47 Jamie Liden F 42 35:07.1 

48 Stefanie Cilinceon F 25 36:04.7 

49 Shannon  Alexander F 31 36:10.6 

50 Novie Kruger F 38 36:10.9 

51 Madison Price F 25 36:45.5 

52 Lynda Field F 55 36:50.1 

53 Kayla Hobbs F 32 37:01.1 

54 Diane McClain F 62 37:12.4 

55 Amy Tryon F 46 37:20.3 

56 Layla Montroy F 8 37:21.7 

57 Hannah Montroy F 40 37:23.4 

58 Deborah Hall F 52 37:24.2 

59 Mary PeRone F 58 38:09.2 

60 ANGELA LAMBERT F 38 38:23.5 

61 Rebecca Campbell F 32 39:14.2 

62 Lacie DeBoer F 30 39:56.3 

63 JAMI KING F 42 41:23.0 

64 Blair Dowdy F 9 43:39.0 

65 Cherly Westra F 48 43:40.4 

66 Kim Veltkamp F 37 44:02.0 

67 Meghann Hernandez F 34 44:02.4 

68 Sarah Judd F 26 44:12.3 

69 Clara Griffeth F 0 44:57.3 

70 Julie Wickstrom F 38 44:57.3 

71 Kristina Griffeth F 28 45:04.2 

72 Brenda Pedraza F 23 45:25.1 

73 Dianna Whitney F 41 47:41.1 

74 Patricia Eningowuk F 58 47:42.0 

75 Penelope Waters F 8 49:10.5 

76 Laurel Sloane F 31 49:24.1 

77 Chelsey Wittmer F 32 49:29.8 

78 Sunita Sinclair F 32 49:30.3 



79 Kirsty Trezise F 31 49:30.9 

80 Jessie Lohrmeyer F 34 49:32.4 

81 Nicole Koelling F 31 49:37.0 

82 Althea Harris F 29 51:33.8 

83 Alivia Jelinski F 28 52:23.0 

84 Lezlie Fox F 55 53:24.9 

85 JACKIE REED F 52 53:27.5 

86 Rosie Anderson F 55 53:59.3 

X Erin Baker F 49 NT 

X Lindsay Cox F 36 NT 

X Justin DeBoer F 33 NT 

X Shasonta Delmage F 45 NT 

X Hazel Lohrmeyer F 0 NT 

X Ellie McCormack F 6 NT 

X Lauren McCormack F 3 NT 

X Shaylene McCoy F 31 NT 

X Sierra Podorean F 37 NT 

X Desiree Sobjack F 30 NT 

X Tanya Walls F 46 NT 

X Quinn Waters F 0 NT 

 

5k Boys (12U) 

Place 
First 
Name 

Last 
Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Jackson Rogers M 11 23:30.9 

2 Logan Rogers M 9 30:29.7 

3 Mason McClure M 7 32:20.7 

X Nico Layman M 0 NT 

X Vincent Stodola M 11 NT 

 

5k Girls (12U) 

Place 
First 
Name Last Name Gender Age 

Finish 
Time 

1 Lucy Trowbridge F 8 25:29.6 

2 Layla Montroy F 8 37:21.7 

3 Clara Griffeth F 0 44:57.3 

4 Penelope Waters F 8 49:10.5 

5 Blair Dowdy F 9 43:39.0 

X Hazel Lohrmeyer F 0 NT 



X Quinn Waters F 0 NT 

X Lauren McCormack F 3 NT 

X Ellie McCormack F 6 NT 

 


